2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
JGE3250NN JG 25KA 3P Frame Assembly Without Collars
Eaton Corp
Catalog Number JGE3250NN
Manufacturer Eaton Corp
Description Eaton Molded Case Circuit Breaker Accessory Frame, Frame Only,
250 A, 65 Kaic At 240 V, 25 Kaic At 480 V, 18 Kaic At 600 V,
Three-Pole, 600 V, Frame Only (No Trip), Frame J-K, Series G
Weight per unit 6.4 (lbs/each)
Product Category 3 Pole Interchangeable Trip El
Features
Current Rating 250 A
dimensions 3.5700 IN X 4.1300 IN X 7.0000 IN
media Yes
Poles Three-pole
Trip Type Frame only (no trip)
Voltage Rating 600 V
Descriptions
Description JG 25KA 3P FRAME ASSEMBLY WITHOUT COLLARS
extra long description ETN JGE3250NN JG 25KA 3P FRAME ASSY
Features Eaton’s Electrical Sector under the Eaton brand offers the widest
variety of molded case circuit breakers available today. Designed
for electrical and machinery OEMs serving a range of industries
and applications these proven designs incorporate the latest in
innovation with the high reliability that has been our hallmark
since the advent of the circuit breaker in the 1920s
Long Description Eaton molded case circuit breaker accessory frame, Frame only,
250 A, 65 kAIC at 240 V, 25 kAIC at 480 V, 18 kAIC at 600 V,
Three-pole, 600 V, Frame only (no trip), Frame J-K, Series G
Product Type JG 25KA 3P Frame Assy (Without Collars)
Manufacturer Information
Brand EATON CUTLER-HAMMER
GTIN 00782116008612
Manufacturers Part Number JGE3250NN
UPC 782116008612
Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories
Category Description MOLDED CASE BREAKERS
Type Molded case circuit breaker accessory
Packaging
Carton 1
Weight Per each 6.39
2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
Uses, Certifications, and Standards
Application Commercial / Institutional Buildings / Structures - Commercial /
Institutional Buildings / Structures - Other
standard CSA Certified,IEC Rated,UL Listed,CE Marked